
2025 HOSPITALITY SUITES

$14,775
-

$23,475
$29,480

Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

Renaissance
$17,505
$17,770
$26,380
$32,045

Deluxe
Hospitality
VIP
Presidential

705
725

1,200
1,700

4-6
15
20
30

$12,505
$12,770
$21,380
$27,045

Parlor
Salon
Salon Conference 

1,292
1,817
1,817

10
20
30

$9,025
$10,385
$11,290

$14,025
$15,385
$16,290

$11,890
$12,825
$14,145

$16,890
$17,825
$19,145

Wynn

Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

$11,895
$10,815
$11,298

$16,895
$15,815
$16,298

Timeshare Villa
29th Floor
28th Floor

900
900

1,200

10
30
50

$7,565
$6,705
      -

$12,565
$11,705
       -

Westgate

Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

Resorts World

Conrad King
Presidential
Entertainment STE
Entertainment Ste 2BDR

1,100
3,000
1,250
2000

15
15
15
15

$8,020
       -
$10,785

-

$13,020
      -
$15,785

-

$11,150
$15,845

-
$17,815

$16,150
$20,845

-
$22,815

Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

Grand Pan. Mtn View
Fleur de Lis Monogram
Fleur de Lis Crown
Fleur de Lis Imperial
Junior
Royal
Panorama

2,022
980

2,056
2,526
896
936

1,651

20-25
10
20
25
5
5

20-25

$14,190
$11,930
$19,915
25,815
$6,499
$5,460
$10,150

$19,190
$16,930
$24,915
$30,815
$11,499
$10,460
$15,150

Fontainebleau

-
-
-
-
-
-

$12,525

-
-
-
-
-
-

$17,525

Parlor
Salon
Apartment
3BDR Duplex 

1,292
2,261
5,829
5,829

10
30
30
30

$9,445
$12,200

-
$52,705*

$14,445
$17,200

-
$52,705*

$10,995
$14,335
$25,225

-
Explore the Floor Plan Layout Here.

$15,995
$19,335
$30,255

-

Encore

All suites have a 4-night minimum. 13.38% tax. Additional nights are available for an additional cost per night.
Rates are the total for all 4 nights, including daily resort fees when applicable.

If you are interested in purchasing a hospitality suite, or have additional questions, contact:
NAB Sales

sales@nab.org
+1 202 595 1953

Suite Type Square Feet Parlor Capacity

One Bedroom Two Bedroom

Exhibitor Rate Non-Exhibitor Rate Exhibitor Rate Non-Exhibitor Rate

$19,775
-

$28,475
$34,480

2025 HOSPITALITY SUITES
April 6- 9 | Las Vegas, NV

*Denotes three-bedroom price

https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Renaissance-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Renaissance-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/EncoreWynn-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Westgate-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Resorts-World-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Fontainebleau-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf
https://expovision.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/EncoreWynn-Suite-Diagrams-Link.pdf

